
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Ges. Rng Zeit Punkte

1 235 Messinger-Walek Margit URC Spk. Langenlois 1971 wAK 19 00:26:11 100

2 34 Ehardt Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 23 00:27:12 99

3 74 Mahler Simone LAC Harlekin 1989 wAK 35 00:28:35 98

4 4 Putz Eva-Maria LAC Harlekin 1996 wAK 47 00:31:02 97

5 515 Esterer Wilhelmine   1947 wAK 58 00:47:50 96

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Ges. Rng Zeit Punkte

1 509 Hauer Gerald SU Bikestore Team 1971 mAK 1 00:21:42 100

2 530 Obermeier Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 2 00:21:49 99

3 502 Petridis Simon   1998 mAK 3 00:22:33 98

4 529 Sluiter Gert   1989 mAK 4 00:22:39 97

5 518 Kaider Philipp RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1985 mAK 5 00:22:56 96

6 533 Hiess Michael Bike Maniac 1993 mAK 6 00:23:49 95

7 524 Sobotka Friedrich Team Eskalation 1979 mAK 7 00:24:03 94

8 72 Matzka Roman LAC Harlekin 1989 mAK 9 00:24:37 93

9 519 Riener Reinhard Tom's Radhaus 1990 mAK 10 00:24:46 92

10 510 Schuch Günther Bike Maniac 1971 mAK 11 00:24:57 91

11 513 Batoha Christoph Tom's Radhaus 1981 mAK 12 00:25:11 90

12 237 Zimmerle Simon Team Eskalation 1987 mAK 13 00:25:14 89

13 516 Müller Gerfried Tom's Radhaus 1969 mAK 14 00:25:43 88

14 531 Cserko Thomas ULT Deutsch Wagram 1982 mAK 18 00:26:04 87

15 536 Taborsky Thomas   1978 mAK 21 00:26:42 86

16 508 Grubeck Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 mAK 24 00:27:25 85

17 525 Rohringer Gregor   1988 mAK 27 00:27:56 84

18 540 Kura Carsten Tri Team Hagen 1970 mAK 31 00:28:20 83

19 92 Hofmeister Roman LAC Harlekin 1981 mAK 33 00:28:34 82

20 520 Gresko Stefan   1975 mAK 34 00:28:35 81

21 512 Friedmann Rainer LT Hollabrunn 1973 mAK 36 00:28:55 80

Damen

BZF Buschberg 2018

Herren



22 522 Gresko Wolfgang   1975 mAK 37 00:28:56 79

23 517 Neave Tobias VC St. Raphael 1983 mAK 39 00:29:15 78

24 511 Obetzhauser Michael   1992 mAK 40 00:29:58 77

25 543 Böhm Robert   1972 mAK 43 00:30:40 76

26 542 Bernold Thomas   1979 mAK 46 00:31:02 75

27 205 Wurmbauer Michael   1985 mAK 49 00:31:31 74

28 527 Bittmann Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 52 00:32:09 73

29 526 Regen Gerald LV Land um Laa 1975 mAK 53 00:32:27 72

30 541 Schefcik Leopold   1980 mAK 55 00:33:28 71

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Ges. Rng Zeit Punkte

1 234 Messinger Karl URC Spk. Langenlois 1968 m50 8 00:24:24 100

2 506 Wilhelm Thomas   1968 m50 15 00:25:44 99

3 257 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 16 00:25:45 98

4 514 Goluszka Peter ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler 1957 m50 17 00:25:59 97

5 523 Pichler Harald RC Sierndorf 1960 m50 20 00:26:29 96

6 504 Petridis Peter   1962 m50 22 00:27:03 95

7 538 Kugi Stephan Velociped by Kugi 1967 m50 25 00:27:35 94

8 535 Tertsch Manfred Buschbergradler  1961 m50 26 00:27:45 93

9 532 Karl Günther SU Bikestore Team 1966 m50 28 00:28:01 92

10 528 Pelzer Lorenz Sen. Lac Harlekin, Tri Team Neudorf 1952 m50 29 00:28:11 91

11 71 Pernold Josef LAC Harlekin 1967 m50 30 00:28:14 90

12 77 Gruber Erich LAC Harlekin 1954 m50 32 00:28:25 89

13 539 Matzka Herwig LAC Harlekin 1966 m50 38 00:29:15 88

14 503 Steiner Franz R. U. St. Johann/Tirol 1958 m50 41 00:30:08 87

15 521 Tesar Peter LAC Harlekin 1963 m50 42 00:30:20 86

16 505 Sailer Christian RC Sunpor St. Pölten 1960 m50 44 00:30:43 85

17 534 Körmer Wolfgang   1967 m50 45 00:30:50 84

18 544 Graf Josef   1962 m50 48 00:31:14 83

19 249 Bittmann Lambert LAC Harlekin 1966 m50 50 00:31:52 82

20 537 Karl Günter LV Land um Laa 1966 m50 51 00:32:05 81

21 13 Staribacher Peter LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 54 00:32:34 80

22 501 Glück Alois   1955 m50 56 00:34:42 79

23 507 Waismayer Johann Lac Harlekin, Tri Team Neudorf 1954 m50 57 00:38:44 78
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 509 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore Team 1971 mAK 1 00:21:42

2 530 Obermeier, Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 2 00:21:49

3 502 Petridis, Simon 1998 mAK 3 00:22:33

4 529 Sluiter, Gert 1989 mAK 4 00:22:39

5 518 Kaider, Philipp RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1985 mAK 5 00:22:56

6 533 Hiess, Michael Bike Maniac 1993 mAK 6 00:23:49

7 524 Sobotka, Friedrich Team Eskalation 1979 mAK 7 00:24:03

8 234 Messinger, Karl URC Spk. Langenlois 1968 m50 1 00:24:24

9 72 Matzka, Roman LAC Harlekin 1989 mAK 8 00:24:37

10 519 Riener, Reinhard Tom's Radhaus 1990 mAK 9 00:24:46

11 510 Schuch, Günther Bike Maniac 1971 mAK 10 00:24:57

12 513 Batoha, Christoph Tom's Radhaus 1981 mAK 11 00:25:11

13 237 Zimmerle, Simon Team Eskalation 1987 mAK 12 00:25:14

14 516 Müller, Gerfried Tom's Radhaus 1969 mAK 13 00:25:43

15 506 Wilhelm, Thomas 1968 m50 2 00:25:44

16 257 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 3 00:25:45

17 514 Goluszka, Peter ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler 1957 m50 4 00:25:59

18 531 Cserko, Thomas ULT Deutsch Wagram 1982 mAK 14 00:26:04

19 235 Messinger-Walek, MargitURC Spk. Langenlois 1971 wAK 1 00:26:11

20 523 Pichler, Harald RC Sierndorf 1960 m50 5 00:26:29

21 536 Taborsky, Thomas 1978 mAK 15 00:26:42

22 504 Petridis, Peter 1962 m50 6 00:27:03

23 34 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 2 00:27:12

24 508 Grubeck, Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 mAK 16 00:27:25

25 538 Kugi, Stephan Velociped by Kugi 1967 m50 7 00:27:35

26 535 Tertsch, Manfred Buschbergradler 1961 m50 8 00:27:45

27 525 Rohringer, Gregor 1988 mAK 17 00:27:56

28 532 KARL, Günther SU Bikestore Team 1966 m50 9 00:28:01

29 528 Pelzer, Lorenz LAC Harlekin Tri Team Neudrf 1952 m50 10 00:28:11

30 71 Pernold, Josef LAC Harlekin 1967 m50 11 00:28:14

31 540 Kura, Carsten Tri Team Hagen 1970 mAK 18 00:28:20

32 77 Gruber, Erich LAC Harlekin 1954 m50 12 00:28:25

33 92 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin 1981 mAK 19 00:28:34

34 520 Gresko, Stefan 1975 mAK 20 00:28:35

35 74 Mahler, Simone LAC Harlekin 1989 wAK 3 00:28:35

36 512 Friedmann, Rainer LT Hollabrunn 1973 mAK 21 00:28:55

37 522 Gresko, Wolfgang 1975 mAK 22 00:28:56

38 539 Matzka, Herwig LAC Harlekin 1966 m50 13 00:29:15

39 517 Neave, Tobias VC St. Raphael 1983 mAK 23 00:29:15

40 511 Obetzhauser, Michael 1992 mAK 24 00:29:58

41 503 Steiner, Franz R. U. St. Johann/Tirol 1958 m50 14 00:30:08

42 521 Tesar, Peter LAC Harlekin 1963 m50 15 00:30:20

43 543 Böhm, Robert 1972 mAK 25 00:30:40
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44 505 Sailer, Christian RC Sunpor St. Pölten 1960 m50 16 00:30:43

45 534 Körmer, Wolfgang 1967 m50 17 00:30:50

46 542 Bernold, Thomas 1979 mAK 26 00:31:02

47 4 Putz, Eva-Maria LAC Harlekin 1996 wAK 4 00:31:02

48 544 Graf, Josef 1962 m50 18 00:31:14

49 205 Wurmbauer, Michael 1985 mAK 27 00:31:31

50 249 Bittmann, Lambert LAC Harlekin 1966 m50 19 00:31:52

51 537 KARL, Günter LV Land um Laa 1966 m50 20 00:32:05

52 527 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 28 00:32:09

53 526 Regen, Gerald LV Land um Laa 1975 mAK 29 00:32:27

54 13 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 21 00:32:34

55 541 Schefcik, Leopold 1980 mAK 30 00:33:28

56 501 Glück, Alois 1955 m50 22 00:34:42

57 507 Waismayer, Johann LAC Harlekin Tri Team Neudrf 1954 m50 23 00:38:44

58 515 Esterer, Wilhelmine 1947 w50 1 00:47:50


